Date

11/04/25
11/04/25

10/28/25

10/07/25
10/07/25

09/30/25

09/16/25

09/09/25

Joy Senior League USBC Awards

Name

Johnny R. Easterling
Johnny R. Easterling

Terry Kellam

Sandi Valladares
Susie Leach

Phyllis B. Large
George Reese

Joyce G. Manis

Award
Score

588
234

254

150
500

186

213

431

Award Received

140 Pins Over Ave Series
75 Pins Over Game

250 Game

150 Game
500 Series

175 Game

200 Game

400 Series

Note: Bowlers are eligible for awards every three seasons.



