Joy Senior League USBC Awards

Date	Name	Award Score	Award Received
11/04/25 11/04/25	Johnny R. Easterling Johnny R. Easterling	588 234	140 Pins Over Ave Series 75 Pins Over Game
10/28/25	Terry Kellam	254	250 Game
10/07/25 10/07/25	Sandi Valladares Susie Leach	150 500	150 Game 500 Series
09/30/25	Phyllis B. Large	186	175 Game
09/16/25	George Reese	213	200 Game
09/09/25	Joyce G. Manis	431	400 Series

Note: Bowlers are eligible for awards every three seasons.